S120J25U2JR64K7R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number S120J25U2JR64K7R-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components
Manufacturer Product Number S120J25U2JR64K7R
Description CAP CER 12PF 3KV U2J RADIAL
Detailed Description 12 pF ±5% 3000V (3kV) Ceramic Capacitor U2J Radia
l, Disc

(pF)
1000 VDC 2000 VDC
ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.) ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.)
10 S100#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S100#25SL0P6###R 6.5 4.5
12 S120#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S120#25SL0P6###R 6.5 4.5
15 S150#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S150#25SL0P6###R 6.5 4.5
18 S180#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S180#25SL0P6###R 6.5 4.5
22 S220#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S220#25SL0P6###R 6.5 4.5
27 S270#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S270#25SL0P6###R 6.5 4.5
33 S330#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S330#29SL0P6###R 7.5 4.5
39 S390#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S390#29SL0P6###R 7.5 4.5
47 S470#25SL0N6###R 6.5 4 S470#29SL0P6###R 7.5 4.5
56 S560#29SL0N6###R 7.5 4 S560#29SL0P6###R 7.5 4.5
68 S680#29SL0N6###R 7.5 4 S680#33SL0P6###R 8.5 4.5
82 S820#29SL0N6###R 7.5 4 S820#33SL0P6###R 8.5 4.5
100 S101#29SL0N6###R 7.5 4 S101#39SL0P6###R 10 4.5
120 S121#33SL0N6###R 8.5 4 S121#39SL0P6###R 10 4.5
150 S151#33SL0N6###R 8.5 4 S151#43SL0P6###R 11 4.5
180 S181#39SL0N6###R 10 4 / / /
220 S221#39SL0N6###R 10 4 / / /
DIELECTRIC SL0 (3000 VDC / 6000 VDC)
CAP.
(pF)
3000 VDC 6000 VDC (1)
ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.) ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.)
10 S100#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S100#39SL0U83L0R 10 8
12 S120#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S120#39SL0U83L0R 10 8
15 S150#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S150#43SL0U83L0R 11 8
18 S180#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S180#43SL0U83L0R 11 8
22 S220#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S220#43SL0U83L0R 11 8
27 S270#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S270#47SL0U83L0R 12 8
33 S330#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 S330#53SL0U83L0R 13.5 8
39 S390#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 / / /
47 S470#33SL0R6###R 8.5 5.5 / / /
56 S560#39SL0R6###R 10 5.5 / / /
68 S680#39SL0R6###R 10 5.5 / / /
S120J25U2JR64K7R Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components CAP CER 12PF 3KV U2J RADIAL
S Series

(pF)
1000 VDC 2000 VDC
ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.) ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.)
1000 S102#25Z5UN6###R 6.5 4 S102#29Z5UP6###R 7.5 4.5
1500 S152#29Z5UN6###R 7.5 4 S152#29Z5UP6###R 7.5 4.5
2200 S222#29Z5UN6###R 7.5 4 S222#33Z5UP6###R 8.5 4.5
3300 S332#33Z5UN6###R 8.5 4 S332#43Z5UP6###R 11.0 4.5
4700 S472#39Z5UN6###R 10 4 S472#47Z5UP6###R 12.0 4.5
6800 S682#43Z5UN6###R 11 4 S682#53Z5UP63K7R 13.5 4.5
10 000 S103#47Z5UN6###R 12 4 S103#69Z5UP63K7R 17.5 4.5
15 000 S153#59Z5UN63J7R 15 4 / / /
22 000 S223#75Z5UN83J0R 19 4 / / /
DIELECTRIC Z5U (3000 VDC / 6000 VDC)
CAP.
(pF)
3000 VDC 6000 VDC
ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.) ORDERING CODE DIAMETER
(mm max.)
THICKNESS
(mm max.)
220 / / / S221#39Z5UU83L0R 10 8
330 / / / S331#43Z5UU83L0R 11 8
470 S471#33Z5UR6###R 8.5 5.5 S471#47Z5UU83L0R 12 8
1000 S102#33Z5UR6###R 8.5 5.5 S102#59Z5UU83L0R 15 8
1500 S152#39Z5UR6###R 10.0 5.5 S152#69Z5UU83L0R 17.5 8
2200 S222#43Z5UR6###R 11.0 5.5 S222M75Z5UU83L0R 19 8
3300 S332#53Z5UR63K7R 13.5 5.5 / / /
4700 S472#69Z5UR63K7R 17.5 5.5 / / /
S120J25U2JR64K7R Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components CAP CER 12PF 3KV U2J RADIAL